MERCRUISER [4.3L EFl [GEM+] TBI GM 262 W-E]
Serial Mbr Range: OLE13000 THRU 0322780 ()

[ .
5
= — 4
~2
= 13
| \ 12
| — 1 14 ___ ]
=
:l;I:
\ ]‘ - 30
F,'.‘—_'i:
=
5 &
4 ]
[ J—

23

¥ ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 815425T |SENDER-OIL PRESSURE 1

2 372937 |SEMDER-OIL PRESSURE OPT  |[DUAL STATIOM)

3 9726741 | SEMDER-WATER TEMPERATUR |1

3 43734| SENDER-wATER TEMPERATUR |OPT  [[DUAL STATION]

4 13 26996| LOCKWASHER (#10) 2

5 1 EE219| WUT [#10-32) 2

£ a7 2056054 1| SWITCH-PRESSURE 1 AUDIDWARNING SYSTEM
i 13 26996 LOCKWASHER [#10] 1 AUDIDWARNING SYSTEM
g8 i BE219] WUT [#10-32) 1 AUDI0 WARNING SYSTEM
3 164924 B|ALARM INSTALLATION KIT 1 AUDI0WARNING SYSTEM
10 22 805053 BUSHING-REDUCER 1

1A 205218T |SENSOR-COOLANT TEMPERATL(1

12 22 B0G705 1[%-FITTING 1

13 B08015T |SENSOR-ESC COMTROL 1

14 8055924 1| CONMECTOR 1 [BR&VO]

15 8307364 1| COMMECTOR 1

16 205368T |BRACKET-ELECTRICAL 1

17 g8 806350 BREAKER-CIRCUIT [50 AMP] 1

18 10 63513 SCREW [#10-32% 343 1N, 2

15 13 26936| LOCKMWASHER (#10) 2

20 10 57583 SCREW [HE-32 3/ 1N 2

21 23 96158T |SOLEMOID-5TARTER 1

22 13 26935 LOCKMWAASHER [HE] 2

23 i 264158] WNUT [#8-32] 2

24 10 805564 | SCREW (1/4-20] 2 [BLPHA)

25 16 805453 STUD-MERCATHODE MOUMNTIMNC] 1 [BR&VO]

26 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [1/4 IN.) 2

27 i 94330[NUT [1/4-20] 2

28 85 57861 [ INSULATOR-5TARTER SOLENOI 1

29 BO07057T [RELAY 2 23
30 805223T | SENSOR-MAT 1




